
  
29 May – 6 Nov 2019  (2 nights, Wed – Fri) 

PORT KLANG OR MELAKA OR ** PORT DICKSON CRUISE  

 

 

2 Jun – 6 Oct 2019, 3 Nov** 

PENANG – LANGKAWI CRUISE / **PHUKET CRUISE  

(3 nights, Sun – Wed) 

 

26 May – 25 Oct 2019 

PENANG – PHUKET CRUISE  

(3 nights, Sun – Wed) 

 

DAY DESTINATION  ETA (Local) ETD (Local) 

Wed Singapore  – 
2100 

       2359 ** 

Thu 

Melaka or  

Port Dickson** 

Port Klang 

0900 

       1000** 

1200 

2000 

       2100** 

2300 

Fri Singapore 1200 – 

  

 

 

DAY DESTINATION  ETA (Local) ETD (Local) 

Sun Singapore  – 1700 

Mon Penang 1300 2100 

Tue Phuket  0800 (0700) 1600 (1500) 

Wed Singapore 1800 – 

 

 

DAY DESTINATION  ETA (Local) ETD (Local) 

Sun Singapore  – 1700 

Mon 
Penang or 

**Phuket 

1330 or 

1900 (1800) 

2230 

– 

Tue 
Langkawi or 

**Phuket 

0700 

– 

1600 or 

1200 (1100) 

Wed Singapore 1400 – 

 
20 May & *12 Aug 2019 

KOH SAMUI – REDANG CRUISE  

(4 nights, Mon - Fri) 

 DAY DESTINATION  ETA (Local) ETD (Local) 

Mon Singapore – 2100/*2359 

Tue Cruising Day – – 

Wed Koh Samui 0800 (0700) 1700 (1600) 

Thu Pulau Redang 0900 2000 

Fri Singapore  1300 – 

 

8 Sep & 13 Oct 2019 

PULAU REDANG – SIHANOUKVILLE – BANGKOK 

(5 nights, Sun – Fri) 

DAY DESTINATION  ETA (Local) ETD (Local) 

Sun Singapore – 1700 

Mon Pulau Redang 1100 2000 

Tue Sihanoukville 1200(1100) 2000 (1900) 

Wed Laem Chabang 1000 (0900) 2100 (2000) 

Thu Cruising Day – – 

Fri Singapore 1200 – 

 

22 Sep & 20 Oct 2019 

PENANG – PHUKET – LANGKAWI – PORT KLANG  

(5 nights, Sun – Fri) 

 DAY DESTINATION  ETA (Local) ETD (Local) 

Sun Singapore – 1700 

Mon Penang 1330 2330 

Tue Phuket 1200 (1100) 2359 (2300) 

Wed Langkawi 1000 2000 

Thu Port Klang 1000 2000 

Fri Singapore 1200 – 

 
30 Jun & 29 Sep 2019 

VIETNAM CRUISE  

(5 nights, Sun – Fri) 

 DAY DESTINATION  ETA (Local) ETD (Local) 

Sun Singapore – 1700 

Mon Cruising Day – – 

Tue Nha Trang 0900 (0800) 2000 (1900) 

Wed Ho Chi Minh 1000 2000 

Thu Cruising Day – – 

Fri Singapore  1200 – 

 

 

28 Jul & 25 Aug 2019 

TREASURE OF INDONESIA  

(5 nights, Sun – Fri) 

DAY DESTINATION  ETA (Local) ETD (Local) 

Sun Singapore – 1700 

Mon Cruising Day – – 

Tue Surabaya 0800 (0700) 1700 (1600) 

Wed 
North Bali 

(Celukan Bawang) 
0600 1700 

Thu Cruising Day – – 

Fri Singapore  1200 – 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14 July 2019 

KOTA KINABALU – BRUNEI CRUISE  

(5 nights, Sun – Fri) 

DAY DESTINATION  ETA (Local) ETD (Local) 

Sun Singapore – 1700 

Mon Cruising Day – – 

Tue Kota Kinabalu 1400 2300 

Wed Brunei (Muara) 0800 2000 

Thu Cruising Day – – 

Fri Singapore  1200 – 

 

 

9 Jun 2019 

SOUTH PALAWAN – KOTA KINABALU CRUISE  

(5 nights, Sun – Fri) 

 
DAY DESTINATION  ETA (Local) ETD (Local) 

Sun Singapore – 1700 

Mon Cruising Day – – 

Tue 
South Palawan 

(Balabac Island) 
1400 2300 

Wed Kota Kinabalu 1200 2100 

Thu Cruising Day – – 

Fri Singapore  1200 – 

 

 

24 May – 8 Nov 2019 

BINTAN ISLAND WEEKEND CRUISE  

(2 nights, Fri – Sun) 

 
DAY DESTINATION  ETA (Local) ETD (Local) 

Fri Singapore  – 2100 

Sat Bintan Island 0800 (0700) 2200 (2100) 

Sun Singapore 1200 – 

  

 



  Genting Dream Summer Cruise Promotion 
     2019 Summer NEW SUITE PROMOTION Rates  
 

 

 

STATEROOM 

CATEGORY 
2 NIGHTS Fri 2 NIGHTS Wed 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 

CATEGORY LOW MID 
LOW /  

SUPER LOW 
MID LOW MID LOW MID 

LOW /  

SUPER LOW 
MID 

Palace Villa 
12,338 

10,487 

12,338 

10,487 

9,870 

8,390 

9,870 

8,390 

14,806 

12,585 

14,806 

12,585 

19,741 

16,780 

19,741 

16,780 

24,676 

20,975 

24,676 

20,975 

Palace Penthouse 
9,723 

8,265 

9,723 

8,265 

7,960 

6,766 

7,960 

6,766 

11,940 

10,149 

11,940 

10,149 

15,920 

13,532 

15,920 

13,532 

19,900 

16,915 

19,900 

16,915 

Palace Deluxe Suite 
5,515 

4,688 

5,515 

4,688 

5,026 

4,272 

5,026 

4,272 

7,539 

6,408 

7,539 

6,408 

10,052 

8,544 

10,052 

8,544 

12,565 

10,680 

12,565 

10,680 

Palace Suite 
3,525 

2,996 

3,525 

2,996 

3,025 

2,571 

3,025 

2,571 

4,537 

3,856 

4,537 

3,856 

6,050 

5,143 

6,050 

5,143 

7,562 

6,428 

7,562 

6,428 

3rd/ 4th Person 50% of the Twin Share Fare with purchase of two full fares 

Single Fare 150% of the Twin Share Fare 

Infant Fare (6 – 24 months) 25% of the Twin Share Fare with purchase of two full fares 

Gratuity on board (Per person per night) SGD26 for Suite and above Charges waived for children aged below 2 

PRIVILEGES FOR THE PALACE ~ SPECIALTY DINING, THE PALACE ACCESS, PRIORITY CHECK-IN & OUT, EMBARKATION AND DISEMBARKATION, WELCOME EXPERIENCE, 

BUTLER CONCIERGE SERVICE, COMPLIMENTARY INTERNET ACCESS, COMPLIMENTARY PREMIUM BEVERAGE PACKAGE AND ETC. 

Itinerary   2 NIGHTS Fri 2 NIGHTS Wed 3 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 5 NIGHTS 

GD0302/152-19041 GD0302/153-19041 GD0403/154-19041 GD0403/155-19041 GD0504/156-19041 GD0605/157-19041 GD0605/158-19041 GD0605/159-19041 GD0605/160-19041 
GD0605/161-

19041 

GD0605/162-

19041 

SIN-Bintan-SIN SIN-Melaka or 

Port Dickson** or 

Port Klang*-SIN 

SIN-Penang- 

Langkawi-SIN 

or ** SIN-

Phuket-SIN 

SIN-Penang- 

Phuket-SIN 

SIN- 

Koh Samui-

Redang-SIN 

SIN-Nha 

Trang-Ho Chi 

Minh City-SIN 

SIN-South 

Palawan-Kota 

Kinabalu-SIN 

SIN-Penang-

Phuket- 

Langkawi-Port 

Klang-SIN 

SIN-Redang- 

Sihanoukville-

Laem 

Chabang-SIN 

SIN-

Surabaya-

North Bali-

SIN 

SIN-Kota 

Kinabalu-

Brunei-SIN 

MID Season 

 

May 24, 31 

Jun 7, 14, 21 

Nov 1 
 

May 29** 

Jun 5**, 19** 

Oct 30 

Nov 6* 

Jun 2 

Nov 3** 

 

 

May 26 

Jun 16 

May 20  Jun 9     

LOW 

Season 

Jun 28 

Jul 5, 12, 19 

Aug 2, 16, 23, 30 

Sep 6, 13, 20, 27 

Oct 4, 11, 18 

Nov 8 
 

Jun 26** 

Jul 10, 24 

Aug 7, 21 

Oct 9, 28# 
 

#28 Oct depart on 

Monday 

Jun 23 

Jul 7 

Aug 4 

Sep 1 

Oct 6 

Jul 21 

Aug 18 

Sep 15 

 

Aug 12 Jun 30 

Sep 29 

 Oct 20 

 

Oct 13 Jul 28 

Aug 25 

Jul 14 

SUPER LOW 

Season 
 

 Sep 4, 18      Sep 22 Sep 8   

Port Charges 

(Per Person) 
MYR 185 

MYR 142 / 

MYR 199 (Port Klang) 

MYR 199 / 

**MYR 171 
MYR 185 MYR 199 MYR 227 MYR 242 MYR 299 MYR 299 MYR 327 MYR 199 



 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

 1. All fares are price per person based on twin sharing in MYR. Travel document & Visa fee, port charges, gratuities; shore excursions and other incidental   

     charges are not included. 
 

 2. Cruise fares, staterooms and schedules are subject to availability and changes. Additional restrictions and blackout dates may apply.   
 

 3. Rates are applicable to Malaysian & Foreigners holding employee pass or PR status in Malaysia only. 

 4.Booking is subject to cabin availability and capacity controlled. 

 

 

    BOOKING PERIOD WITH IMMEDIATE EFFECT TILL 08 NOV 2019. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISCLAMER 

Information is correct at time of printing. Dream Cruises reserves the right to cancel and/ or substitute any information or any scheduled port of call/itinerary/price/programme at any time and for any reason whatsoever without notice. Cruises specified herein are governed by Dream 

Cruises’ Terms and Conditions, which form part of the passage contract and can be found at dreamcruiseline.com. It is the responsibility of the passenger to ensure that he or she has a valid visa to enter those countries that require one. Dream Cruises reserves the right to refuse 

permission to allow passengers who do not possess the required valid travel documents to board.  

©Copyright 2018 by Dream Cruises. All rights reserved. No part of this brochure may be reproduced or used in any means – graphics, electronics or event ideas, including but not limited to photocopying, recording, taping or information from storage and retrieval systems without prior 

written permission from Dream Cruises.              

                                                                                                                                                        Version 1.0 – 1 Oct 2018 

To start your Dream vacation, 

please contact your preferred travel agent. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


